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ARTISTS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition		
___	 978-1-5247-9259-6	 Where Is the Vatican?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48677-2	 Who Is Jeff Kinney?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48242-2	 Who Was Andy Warhol? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)	
___	 978-0-448-48305-4	 Who Was Beatrix Potter?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)	
___	 978-0-448-48857-8	 Who Was Chuck Jones?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44985-2	 Who Was Claude Monet?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45585-3	 Who Was Dr. Seuss?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48313-9	 Who Was Frank Lloyd Wright? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47938-5	 Who Was Frida Kahlo?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45406-1	 Who Was Jim Henson?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44301-0	 Who Was Leonardo da Vinci?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46500-5	 Who Was Maurice Sendak?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48864-6	 Who Was Norman Rockwell?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44987-6	 Who Was Pablo Picasso?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48298-9	 Who Was Robert Ripley?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)

ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition		

With over 250 titles, Penguin’s Who Was?, What Was?, Where Is?, and 
What Is the Story of? books tell the incredible stories of trailblazers, 
legends, innovators, cool places, and important events!

Introducing the new WHO HQ NOW! SERIES, which comes in a new, slimmer format
(56 pages and 12 illustrations) and focuses on current events, perfect for engaging 
readers in the current cultural zeitgeist:

QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___ 	 978-0-593-22640-7 	 Who Is Alexandria 	 $4.99 US ($6.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Ocasio-Cortez?
___ 	 978-0-593-22567-7 	 Who Is Greta Thunberg? 	 $4.99 US ($6.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-593-38448-0 	 Who Is Kamala Harris? 	 $4.99 US ($6.99 CAN) NEW!
___ 	 978-0-593-22570-7 	 Who Was Kobe Bryant? 	 $4.99 US ($6.99 CAN)

Another exciting Who HQ series addition, WHO HQ WORKBOOKS! Workbooks explore 
Language Arts topics in Phonics, Writing, and Vocabulary, as well as, Social Studies and 
Science topics for curious kids and Who Was? fans alike!

QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___ 	 978-0-593-22453-3 	 Who Was? Workbook: 	 $8.99 US ($11.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Grade 2 Language/Reading
___ 	 978-0-593-22454-0 	 Who Was? Workbook:	 $8.99 US ($11.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Grade 3 Language/Reading
___ 	 978-0-593-22576-9 	 Who Was? Workbook:	  $8.99 US ($11.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Grade 2 Science/Social Studies
___ 	 978-0-593-22577-6 	 Who Was? Workbook:	 $8.99 US ($11.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Grade 3 Science/Social Studies
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___	 978-0-593-09294-1	 What Is LEGO?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-0-593-09379-5 	 What Is Nintendo? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-451-53381-4	 What Is Rock and Roll?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-1-5247-9176-6 	 What Is the Story of 	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) NEW!
		  Alice in Wonderland?
___	 978-1-5247-8833-9	 What Is the Story of Batman?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9106-3	 What Is the Story of Doctor Who?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8845-2	 What Is the Story of Dracula?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8842-1	 What Is the Story of Frankenstein?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8839-1	 What Is the Story of Hello Kitty?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8836-0	 What Is the Story of Looney Tunes?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8824-7	 What Is the Story of Scooby-Doo?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)	
___	 978-1-5247-8830-8	 What Is the Story of the Wizard of Oz?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8827-8	 What Is the Story of Wonder Woman?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)	
___	 978-1-5247-8638-0	 What Were the Roaring Twenties?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8650-2	 Where Is Broadway?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8644-1	 Where Is Hollywood?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15843-4	 Where Is Walt Disney World?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99558-7	 Who Are the Rolling Stones?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46461-9	 Who Is Bob Dylan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48868-4	 Who Is Bono?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48703-8	 Who Is Bruce Springsteen?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54404-0	 Who Is David Beckham?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47892-0	 Who Is Dolly Parton?	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-0-399-53962-6	 Who Was Duke Ellington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-48846-2	 Who Is Elton John?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45872-4	 Who Is J.K. Rowling?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9162-9	 Who Is Jackie Chan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48677-2	 Who Is Jeff Kinney?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8750-9	 Who Is Oprah Winfrey?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-53959-6	 Who Is R. L. Stine?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8402-7	 Who Is Ralph Lauren?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48858-5	 Who Is Stevie Wonder?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47935-4	 Who Is Steven Spielberg?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54427-9	 Who Was Alexander Hamilton? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48237-8	 Who Was Alfred Hitchcock?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48242-2	 Who Was Andy Warhol?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42497-2	 Who Was Annie Oakley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53239-8	 Who Was Aretha Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48305-4	 Who Was Beatrix Potter?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48919-3	 Who Was Bob Marley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47949-1	 Who Was Bruce Lee?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48869-1	 Who Was Celia Cruz?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-49016-8	 Who Was Charlie Chaplin? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48857-8	 Who Was Chuck Jones?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44985-2	 Who Was Claude Monet?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45585-3	 Who Was Dr. Seuss?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44642-4	 Who Was Elvis Presley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47938-5	 Who Was Frida Kahlo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47947-7	 Who Was George Lucas?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42686-0	 Who Was Harry Houdini?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48302-3	 Who Was J. R. R. Tolkien?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45406-1	 Who Was Jim Henson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-48297-2	 Who Was Julia Child?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46706-1	 Who Was Laura Ingalls Wilder?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43368-4	 Who Was Louis Armstrong?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48303-0	 Who Was Lucille Ball?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42675-4	 Who Was Maria Tallchief?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46500-5	 Who Was Maurice Sendak?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48847-9	 Who Was Milton Bradley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9219-0	 Who Was Mister Rogers?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48848-6	 Who Was P. T. Barnum?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44987-6	 Who Was Pablo Picasso?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48475-4	 Who Was Pete Seeger?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48315-3	 Who Was Richard Branson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46146-5	 Who Was Roald Dahl?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48298-9	 Who Was Robert Ripley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99549-5	 Who Was Selena?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48236-1	 Who Was Stan Lee?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48838-7	 Who Was Steve Irwin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47935-4	 Who Was Steven Spielberg?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15843-4	 Who Was Walt Disney?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43904-4	 Who Was William Shakespeare? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43104-8	 Who Was Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43906-8	 Who Were the Beatles?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48866-0	 Who Were the Three Stooges? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

MUSIC
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition	
___	 978-0-451-53381-4	 What Is Rock and Roll?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48696-3	 What Was Woodstock? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8650-2	 Where Is Broadway?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-101-99558-7	 Who Are the Rolling Stones?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48868-4	 Who Is Bono?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48703-8	 Who Is Bruce Springsteen?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47892-0	 Who Is Dolly Parton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48846-2	 Who Is Elton John?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48858-5	 Who Is Stevie Wonder?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53239-8	 Who Was Aretha Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46461-9	 Who Was Bob Dylan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48919-3	 Who Was Bob Marley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48869-1	 Who Was Celia Cruz?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-0-399-53962-6 	 Who Was Duke Ellington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-44642-4	 Who Was Elvis Presley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43368-4	 Who Was Louis Armstrong?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9219-0	 Who Was Mister Rogers?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48475-4	 Who Was Pete Seeger?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99549-5	 Who Was Selena?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43104-8	 Who Was Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43906-8	 Who Were The Beatles?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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WRITERS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___ 	 978-1-5247-9176-6 	 What Is the Story of 	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) NEW!
		  Alice in Wonderland?	
___	 978-1-5247-8845-2	 What Is the Story of Dracula?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)	
___	 978-0-448-46461-9	 Who Was Bob Dylan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48238-5	 Who Is Gloria Steinem?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45872-4	 Who Is J.K. Rowling?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48677-2	 Who Is Jeff Kinney?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48849-3	 Who Is Judy Blume?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-53959-6	 Who Is R. L. Stine?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48237-8	 Who Was Alfred Hitchcock?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44482-6	 Who Was Anne Frank?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48305-4	 Who Was Beatrix Potter?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48851-6	 Who Was Booker T. Washington?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43764-4	 Who Was Charles Darwin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47967-5	 Who Was Charles Dickens?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45585-3	 Who Was Dr. Seuss?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48311-5	 Who Was Edgar Allan Poe?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48301-6	 Who Was Harriet Beecher Stowe?	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43144-4	 Who Was Helen Keller?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09335-1	 Who Was Ida B. Wells?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48302-3	 Who Was J. R. R. Tolkien?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48863-9	 Who Was Jane Austen?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45406-1	 Who Was Jim Henson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48850-9	 Who Was Jules Verne?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46706-1	 Who Was Laura Ingalls Wilder?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48867-7	 Who Was Lewis Carroll?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43319-6	 Who Was Mark Twain?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46500-5	 Who Was Maurice Sendak?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48853-0	 Who Was Maya Angelou?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-1-5247-8753-0 	 Who Was Nellie Bly? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-47959-0	 Who Was Rachel Carson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46146-5	 Who Was Roald Dahl?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48678-9	 Who Was Sojourner Truth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48236-1	 Who Was Stan Lee?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53248-0	 Who Was Stephen Hawking?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-43145-1	 Who Was Thomas Jefferson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
 ___	 978-0-399-54398-2 	 Who Was Walt Whitman? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-43904-4	 Who Was William Shakespeare? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48314-6	 Who Were The Brothers Grimm? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

SPORTS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-1-5247-9262-6	 What Are the Paralympic Games?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8647-2	 What Is Stanley Cup?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48695-6	 What Is the Super Bowl?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-515-15821-2	 What Is the World Cup?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48406-8	 What Is the World Series?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8998-5	 What Were the Negro Leagues? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-39-954190-2	 Where Is the Colosseum?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15803-8	 Who Are Venus and Serena Williams?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54404-0	 Who Is David Beckham?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48697-0	 Who Is Derek Jeter?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9162-9	 Who Is Jackie Chan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53245-9	 Who Is Michael Jordan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-399-54261-9	 Who Is Pelé?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48321-4	 Who Is Wayne Getzky?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42497-2	 Who Was Annie Oakley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45586-0	 Who Was Babe Ruth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47949-1	 Who Was Bruce Lee?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45557-0	 Who Was Jackie Robinson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48307-8	 Who Was Jesse Owens?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47955-2	 Who Was Muhammad Ali?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47961-3	 Who Was Roberto Clemente? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48309-2	 Who Was Seabiscuit?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

SCIENCE
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-1-5247-8615-1	 What Is Climate Change?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09294-1	 What Is LEGO?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8603-8	 What Is NASA?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9106-3	 What Is the Story of Doctor Who?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48662-8	 What Was Hurricane Katrina? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53264-0	 What Was the Age of the Dinosaurs?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9265-7	 What Was the Bombing of Hiroshima?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54389-0	 What Was the Ice Age?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53387-6	 Where Are the Galapagos Islands?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8759-2	 Where Is Antarctica?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15818-2	 Where Is Our Solar System?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48826-4	 Where Is the Amazon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48699-4	 Where Is the Great Barrier Reef? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9256-5	 Where Is the Serengeti?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-46192-2	 Who Is Jane Goodall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53251-0	 Who Is Temple Grandin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42496-5	 Who Was Albert Einstein?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42495-8	 Who Was Ben Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43764-4	 Who Was Charles Darwin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47985-9	 Who Was Galileo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48312-2	 Who Was George Washington Carver?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47913-2	 Who Was Isaac Newton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48234-7	 Who Was Jacques Cousteau? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48850-9	 Who Was Jules Verne?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44301-0	 Who Was Leonardo da Vinci? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-44-847896-8	 Who Was Marie Curie?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44907-4	 Who Was Neil Armstrong?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48859-2	 Who Was Nikola Tesla?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-47959-0	 Who Was Rachel Carson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46687-3	 Who Was Sally Ride?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53248-0	 Who Was Stephen Hawking?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48838-7	 Who Was Steve Irwin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43765-1	 Who Was Thomas Alva Edison? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

ENTREPRENUERS / INVENTORS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-0-448-46332-2	 Who Is Bill Gates?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8750-9	 Who Is Oprah Winfrey?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8402-7	 Who Is Ralph Lauren?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53251-0	 Who Is Temple Grandin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46460-2	 Who Was Alexander Graham Bell?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42495-8	 Who Was Ben Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47985-9	 Who Was Galileo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48312-2	 Who Was George Washington Carver?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48865-3	 Who Was H. J. Heinz?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-47957-6	 Who Was Henry Ford?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48234-7	 Who Was Jacques Cousteau?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44301-0	 Who Was Leonardo da Vinci?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-0-448-48856-1 	 Who Was Levi Strauss? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-47903-3	 Who Was Louis Braille?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48847-9	 Who Was Milton Bradley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-4484-7936-1	 Who Was Milton Hershey?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48859-2	 Who Was Nikola Tesla?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48848-6	 Who Was P. T. Barnum?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48315-3	 Who Was Richard Branson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9270-1	 Who Was Sam Walton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46211-0	 Who Was Steve Jobs?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43765-1	 Who Was Thomas Alva Edison?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15843-4	 Who Was Walt Disney?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47951-4	 Who Were The Wright Brothers? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

RELIGION
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___	 978-0-515-15723-9	 What Are the Ten Commandments?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47905-7	 What Were the Salem Witch Trials?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9259-6	 Where Is the Vatican?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-451-53336-4	 Who Is Pope Francis?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99554-9	 Who Is the Dalai Lama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-1-5247-8873-5 	 Who Was Confucius? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-47985-9	 Who Was Galileo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48235-4	 Who Was Gandhi?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48320-7	 Who Was Jesus?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48304-7	 Who Was Joan of Arc?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48299-6	 Who Was Mother Teresa?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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PRESIDENTS / LEADERSHIP 
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-0-593-09561-4	 What Is a Presidential Election?	 $7.99 US ($10.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-45330-9	 Who Is Barack Obama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48238-5	 Who Is Gloria Steinem?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-49015-1	 Who Is Hillary Clinton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48937-7	 Who Is Malala Yousafzai?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47933-0	 Who Is Nelson Mandela?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53336-4	 Who Is Pope Francis?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99554-9	 Who Is the Dalai Lama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-44886-2	 Who Was Abraham Lincoln?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54427-9	 Who Was Alexander Hamilton? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48423-5	 Who Was Alexander the Great? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-53990-9	 Who Was Andrew Jackson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48851-6	 Who Was Booker T. Washington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-399-54430-9 	 Who Was Catherine the Great? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-1-101-99560-0	 Who Was Cesar Chavez?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54401-9	 Who Was Che Guevara?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)	
___	 978-1-5247-8873-5 	 Who Was Confucius? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-451-53261-9	 Who Was Coretta Scott King?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-43509-1	 Who Was Eleanor Roosevelt?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53333-3	 Who Was Fidel Castro?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45346-0	 Who Was Franklin Roosevelt?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47911-8	 Who Was Frederick Douglass? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48235-4	 Who Was Gandhi?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48260-6	 Who Was Genghis Khan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44892-3	 Who Was George Washington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09722-9	 Who Was Harriet Tubman?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9278-7	 Who Was Harvey Milk?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48854-7	 Who Was Henry VIII?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48320-7	 Who Was Jesus?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48304-7	 Who Was Joan of Arc?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43743-9	 Who Was John F. Kennedy?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48083-1	 Who Was Julius Caesar?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46677-4	 Who Was King Tut?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48310-8	 Who Was Marie Antoinette?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44723-0	 Who Was Martin Luther King, Jr.? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48860-8	 Who Was Napoleon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48855-4	 Who Was Princess Diana?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44839-8	 Who Was Queen Elizabeth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48182-1	 Who Was Queen Victoria?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8980-0	 Who Was Richard Nixon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47909-5	 Who Was Robert E. Lee?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43344-8	 Who Was Ronald Reagan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45442-9	 Who Was Rosa Parks?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9353-1 	 Who Was Ruth Bader Ginsburg 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47965-1	 Who Was Sitting Bull?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48678-9	 Who Was Sojourner Truth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47963-7	 Who Was Susan B. Anthony?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47945-3	 Who Was Theodore Roosevelt? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-43145-1	 Who Was Thomas Jefferson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47894-4	 Who Was Ulysses S. Grant?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48300-9	 Who Was Winston Churchill?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48428-0	 Who Was Woodrow Wilson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

EXPLORERS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-9208-4	 Knock! Knock! Where Is There?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN) 	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-1-5247-9106-3	 What Is the Story of Doctor Who?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-593-09382-5 	 What Was the Age of	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Exploration?
___	 978-0-448-47901-9	 What Was the Lewis and Clark	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
		  Expedition? 
___	 978-0-399-54424-8	 What Was the Wild West?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-593-09344-3 	 Where Is Chichen Itza? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48408-2	 Where Is Mount Everest?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9256-5	 Where Is the Serengeti?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-593-09330-6	 Where Were the Seven 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
		  Wonders of the Ancient World?
___	 978-0-448-46192-2	 Who Is Jane Goodall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42856-7	 Who Was Amelia Earhart?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48308-5	 Who Was Blackbeard?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43764-4	 Who Was Charles Darwin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54401-9	 Who Was Che Guevara?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-46333-9	 Who Was Christopher Columbus? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43902-0	 Who Was Daniel Boone?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46704-7	 Who Was Davy Crockett?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47931-6	 Who Was Ernest Shackleton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43105-5	 Who Was Ferdinand Magellan? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48234-7	 Who Was Jacques Cousteau?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43968-6	 Who Was Johnny Appleseed? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48861-5	 Who Was Leif Erikson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44540-3	 Who Was Marco Polo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44907-4	 Who Was Neil Armstrong?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42485-9	 Who Was Sacagawea?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46687-3	 Who Was Sally Ride?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

PLACES / LANDMARKS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-9208-4	 Knock! Knock! Where Is There?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-47899-9	 What Is the Panama Canal?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47917-0	 What Is the Statue of Liberty? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47915-6	 What Was Ellis Island?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47907-1	 What Was Pompeii?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8600-7	 What Was Stonewall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-46710-8	 What Was the Alamo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8967-1	 What Was the Berlin Wall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9265-7	 What Was the Bombing of Hiroshima?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48785-4	 What Were the Twin Towers? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53387-6	 Where Are the Galapagos Islands?	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-48409-9	 Where Are the Great Pyramids? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48883-7	 Where Is Alcatraz?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8641-0	 Where Is Area 51?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8650-2	 Where Is Broadway?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-593-09344-3 	 Where Is Chichen Itza? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
 ___	 978-0-515-15948-6	 Where Is Easter Island? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15961-5	 Where Is Machu Picchu? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48408-2	 Where Is Mount Everest?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48356-6	 Where Is Mount Rushmore?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48425-9	 Where Is Niagara Falls?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15818-2	 Where Is Our Solar System?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48693-2	 Where Is Stonehenge?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48826-4	 Where Is the Amazon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8626-7	 Where Is the Bermuda Triangle? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48424-2	 Where Is the Brooklyn Bridge? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54190-2	 Where Is the Colosseum?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09321-4	 Where Is the Congo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53384-5	 Where Is the Eiffel Tower?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48426-6	 Where Is the Empire State Building?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48357-3	 Where Is the Grand Canyon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48699-4	 Where Is the Great Barrier Reef? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48358-0	 Where Is the Great Wall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8974-9	 Where Is the Kremlin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-515-15824-3	 Where Is the Mississippi River? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48889-9	 Where Is the Parthenon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9256-5	 Where Is the Serengeti? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-399-54214-5	 Where Is the Taj Mahal?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8606-9	 Where Is the Tower of London? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9259-6	 Where Is the Vatican?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48355-9	 Where Is the White House?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15843-4	 Where Is Walt Disney World?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09330-6	 Where Were the Seven	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
		  Wonders of the Ancient World? 

WORLD HISTORY
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
	 978-1-5247-9208-4	 Knock! Knock! Where Is There?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-0-448-47899-9	 What Is the Panama Canal?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8845-2	 What Is the Story of Dracula?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN) 	
___	 978-0-448-47907-1	 What Was Pompeii? 
___ 	 978-0-593-09382-5 	 What Was the Age of 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
		  Exploration?
___	 978-1-5247-8967-1	 What Was the Berlin Wall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-9265-7	 What Was the Bombing of Hiroshima?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48409-9	 Where Are the Great Pyramids? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15961-5	 Where Is Machu Picchu?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48693-2	 Where Is Stonehenge?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-593-09344-3 	 Where Is Chichen Itza? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54190-2	 Where Is the Colosseum?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09321-4	 Where Is the Congo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
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___	 978-0-448-48358-0	 Where Is the Great Wall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8974-9	 Where Is the Kremlin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48889-9	 Where Is the Parthenon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54214-5	 Where Is the Taj Mahal?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8606-9	 Where Is the Tower of London? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9259-6	 Where Is the Vatican?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09330-6	 Where Were the Seven	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
		  Wonders of the Ancient World? 
___	 978-0-448-48937-7	 Who Is Malala Yousafzai?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47933-0	 Who Is Nelson Mandela?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53336-4	 Who Is Pope Francis?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99554-9	 Who Is the Dalai Lama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42496-5	 Who Was Albert Einstein?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48423-5	 Who Was Alexander the Great? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44482-6	 Who Was Anne Frank?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48308-5	 Who Was Blackbeard?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___ 	 978-0-399-54430-9 	 Who Was Catherine the Great? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-43764-4	 Who Was Charles Darwin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54401-9	 Who Was Che Guevara?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-46333-9	 Who Was Christopher Columbus? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44985-2	 Who Was Claude Monet?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-1-5247-8873-5 	 Who Was Confucius? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-43105-5	 Who Was Ferdinand Magellan? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53333-3	 Who Was Fidel Castro?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45346-0	 Who Was Franklin Roosevelt?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47985-9	 Who Was Galileo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48235-4	 Who Was Gandhi?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48260-6	 Who Was Genghis Khan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48854-7	 Who Was Henry VIII?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48304-7	 Who Was Joan of Arc?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48083-1	 Who Was Julius Caesar?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44360-7	 Who Was King Tut?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48861-5	 Who Was Leif Erikson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44301-0	 Who Was Leonardo da Vinci? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44540-3	 Who Was Marco Polo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48310-8	 Who Was Marie Antoinette?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48299-6	 Who Was Mother Teresa?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48860-8	 Who Was Napoleon?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44987-6	 Who Was Pablo Picasso?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48855-4	 Who Was Princess Diana?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44839-8	 Who Was Queen Elizabeth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48182-1	 Who Was Queen Victoria?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43904-4	 Who Was William Shakespeare? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48300-9	 Who Was Winston Churchill?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43104-8	 Who Was Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

UNITED STATES HISTORY
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-9208-4	 Knock! Knock! Where Is There?	 $6.99 ($9.50 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition
___	 978-0-593-09561-4	 What Is a Presidential Election?	 $7.99 US ($10.99 CAN)

11



___	 978-0-593-09294-1	 What Is LEGO?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8603-8	 What Is NASA?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-1-5247-9230-5 	 What Is the Civil Rights Movement? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8609-0	 What Is the Constitution?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48692-5	 What Is the Declaration of 	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
		  Independence? 
___	 978-0-448-47899-9	 What Is the Panama Canal?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47917-0	 What Is the Statue of Liberty?	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8629-8	 What Is the Women's Rights Movement?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48407-5	 What Was D-Day?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47915-6	 What Was Ellis Island?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48662-8	 What Was Hurricane Katrina? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46462-6	 What Was Pearl Harbor?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8600-7	 What Was Stonewall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-46710-8	 What Was the Alamo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46286-8	 What Was the Battle of Gettysburg?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-524-79265-7	 What Was the Bombing of Hiroshima?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46288-2	 What Was the Boston Tea Party? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46463-3	 What Was the First Thanksgiving?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46289-9	 What Was the Gold Rush?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54158-2	 What Was the Great Chicago Fire?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48427-3	 What Was the Great Depression? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48119-7	 What Was the Hindenburg?	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47901-9	 What Was the Lewis and Clark 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
		  Expedition? 
___	 978-0-448-46287-5	 What Was the March on Washington?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54159-9	 What Was the San Francisco 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
		  Earthquake? 
___	 978-0-448-48695-6	 What Was the Super Bowl?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15726-0	 What Was the Titanic?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46712-2	 What Was the Underground Railroad?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8977-0	 What Was the Vietnam War?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54424-8	 What Was the Wild West?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48406-8	 What Was the World Series?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48696-3	 What Was Woodstock?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8998-5	 What Were the Negro Leagues?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47905-7	 What Were the Salem Witch Trials?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48785-4	 What Were the Twin Towers? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48883-7	 Where Is Alcatraz?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8650-2	 Where Is Broadway?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-515-15824-3	 Where Is the Mississippi River? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48355-9	 Where Is the White House?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45330-9	 Who Is Barack Obama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-49015-1	 Who Is Hillary Clinton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47863-0	 Who Is Michelle Obama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47933-0	 Who Is Nelson Mandela? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54192-6	 Who Is Sonia Sotomayor?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47890-6	 Who Was Abigail Adams?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44886-2	 Who Was Abraham Lincoln?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54427-9	 Who Was Alexander Hamilton? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42856-7	 Who Was Amelia Earhart?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-53990-9	 Who Was Andrew Jackson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42497-2	 Who Was Annie Oakley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-45586-0	 Who Was Babe Ruth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42495-8	 Who Was Ben Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48852-3 	 Who Was Benedict Arnold? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-48243-9	 Who Was Betsy Ross?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48851-6	 Who Was Booker T. Washington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99560-0	 Who Was Cesar Chavez?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46333-9	 Who Was Christopher Columbus? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47953-8	 Who Was Clara Barton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53261-9	 Who Was Coretta Scott King? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43902-0	 Who Was Daniel Boone?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46704-7	 Who Was Davy Crockett?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-399-53962-6 	 Who Was Duke Ellington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-43509-1	 Who Was Eleanor Roosevelt?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45346-0	 Who Was Franklin Roosevelt?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47911-8	 Who Was Frederick Douglass?	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44892-3	 Who Was George Washington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09722-9	 Who Was Harriet Tubman?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42686-0	 Who Was Harry Houdini?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9278-7	 Who Was Harvey Milk?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43144-4	 Who Was Helen Keller?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09335-1	 Who Was Ida B. Wells?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48698-7	 Who Was Jacqueline Kennedy?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45557-0	 Who Was Jackie Robinson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)	
___	 978-0-448-48307-8	 Who Was Jesse Owens?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43743-9	 Who Was John F. Kennedy?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43968-6	 Who Was Johnny Appleseed?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48861-5	 Who Was Leif Erikson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-448-48856-1 	 Who Was Levi Strauss? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-43319-6	 Who Was Mark Twain?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44723-0	 Who Was Martin Luther King, Jr.? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48853-0	 Who Was Maya Angelou?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9219-0	 Who Was Mister Rogers?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44907-4	 Who Was Neil Armstrong?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8753-0 	 Who Was Nellie Bly? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-45715-4	 Who Was Paul Revere?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48475-4	 Who Was Pete Seeger?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47909-5	 Who Was Robert E. Lee?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43344-8	 Who Was Ronald Reagan?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45442-9	 Who Was Rosa Parks?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9353-1 	 Who Was Ruth Bader Ginsburg 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42485-9	 Who Was Sacagawea?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46687-3	 Who Was Sally Ride?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9270-1	 Who Was Sam Walton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47965-1	 Who Was Sitting Bull?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48678-9	 Who Was Sojourner Truth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47963-7	 Who Was Susan B. Anthony?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47945-3	 Who Was Theodore Roosevelt? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43765-1	 Who Was Thomas Alva Edison? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43145-1	 Who Was Thomas Jefferson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47894-4	 Who Was Ulysses S. Grant?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-399-54398-2 	 Who Was Walt Whitman? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-48428-0	 Who Was Woodrow Wilson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8638-0	 What Were the Roaring Twenties? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-399-54194-0	 Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47951-4	 Who Were the Wright Brothers?	  $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

BLACK HISTORY
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition 
___ 	 978-1-5247-9230-5 	 What Is the Civil Rights Movement? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46287-5	 What Was the March on Washington?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46712-2	 What Was the Underground Railroad?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8998-5	 What Were the Negro Leagues?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15803-8	 Who Are Venus and Serena Williams?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45330-9	 Who Is Barack Obama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47863-0	 Who Is Michelle Obama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47933-0	 Who Is Nelson Mandela? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8750-9	 Who Is Oprah Winfrey?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-448-48858-5	 Who Is Stevie Wonder?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53239-8	 Who Was Aretha Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48919-3	 Who Was Bob Marley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48851-6	 Who Was Booker T. Washington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53261-9	 Who Was Coretta Scott King?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-399-53962-6 	 Who Was Duke Ellington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-47911-8	 Who Was Frederick Douglass? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48312-2	 Who Was George Washington Carver?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09722-9	 Who Was Harriet Tubman?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09335-1	 Who Was Ida B. Wells?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45557-0	 Who Was Jackie Robinson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48307-8	 Who Was Jesse Owens?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43368-4	 Who Was Louis Armstrong?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44723-0	 Who Was Martin Luther King, Jr.? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48853-0	 Who Was Maya Angelou?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47955-2	 Who Was Muhammad Ali?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45442-9	 Who Was Rosa Parks?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48678-9	 Who Was Sojourner Truth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54194-0	 Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

WOMEN'S HISTORY
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition 
___ 	 978-1-5247-9230-5 	 What Is the Civil Rights Movement? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8629-8	 What Is the Women's Rights Movement?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-515-15803-8	 Who Are Venus and Serena Williams?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47892-0	 Who Is Dolly Parton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48238-5	 Who Is Gloria Steinem?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-49015-1	 Who Is Hillary Clinton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09335-1	 Who Was Ida B. Wells?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45872-4	 Who Is J.K. Rowling?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46192-2	 Who Is Jane Goodall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48849-3	 Who Is Judy Blume?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48937-7	 Who Is Malala Yousafzai?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-47863-0	 Who Is Michelle Obama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8750-9	 Who Is Oprah Winfrey?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-0-399-54192-6	 Who Is Sonia Sotomayor?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53251-0	 Who Is Temple Grandin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47890-6	 Who Was Abigail Adams?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42856-7	 Who Was Amelia Earhart?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44482-6	 Who Was Anne Frank?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42497-2	 Who Was Annie Oakley?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53239-8	 Who Was Aretha Franklin?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48305-4	 Who Was Beatrix Potter?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48243-9	 Who Was Betsy Ross?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___ 	 978-0-399-54430-9 	 Who Was Catherine the Great? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-48869-1	 Who Was Celia Cruz?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47953-8	 Who Was Clara Barton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53261-9	 Who Was Coretta Scott King?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43509-1	 Who Was Eleanor Roosevelt?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47938-5	 Who Was Frida Kahlo?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48301-6	 Who Was Harriet Beecher Stowe?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09722-9	 Who Was Harriet Tubman?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43144-4	 Who Was Helen Keller?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48698-7	 Who Was Jacqueline Kennedy?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48863-9	 Who Was Jane Austen?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48304-7	 Who Was Joan of Arc?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48297-2	 Who Was Julia Child?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46706-1	 Who Was Laura Ingalls Wilder? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48303-0	 Who Was Lucille Ball?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42675-4	 Who Was Maria Tallchief?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48310-8	 Who Was Marie Antoinette?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47896-8	 Who Was Marie Curie?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48853-0	 Who Was Maya Angelou?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48299-6	 Who Was Mother Teresa?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8753-0 	 Who Was Nellie Bly? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-48855-4	 Who Was Princess Diana?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44839-8	 Who Was Queen Elizabeth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48182-1	 Who Was Queen Victoria?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47959-0	 Who Was Rachel Carson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45442-9	 Who Was Rosa Parks?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9353-1 	 Who Was Ruth Bader Ginsburg 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-42485-9	 Who Was Sacagawea?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46687-3	 Who Was Sally Ride?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99549-5	 Who Was Selena?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48678-9	 Who Was Sojourner Truth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47963-7	 Who Was Susan B. Anthony?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)

CIVIL & SOCIAL RIGHTS
QTY	 ISBN	 TITLE	 PRICE
___	 978-1-5247-8800-1	 The Who Was? History of the World	 $9.99 ($13.99 CAN)	
___ 	 978-0-593-22434-2 	 The Who Was? History of 	 $12.99 ($17.99 CAN) NEW!	
		  the World: Deluxe Edition 
___ 	 978-1-5247-9230-5 	 What Is the Civil Rights Movement? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8629-8	 What Is the Women's Rights Movement?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8600-7	 What Was Stonewall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8967-1	 What Was the Berlin Wall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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___	 978-0-448-46287-5	 What Was the March on Washington?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46712-2	 What Was the Underground Railroad	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-8998-5	 What Were the Negro Leagues?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48868-4	 Who Is Bono?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48238-5	 Who Is Gloria Steinem?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-46192-2	 Who Is Jane Goodall?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48937-7	 Who Is Malala Yousafzai?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47933-0	 Who Is Nelson Mandela?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54192-6	 Who Is Sonia Sotomayor?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99554-9	 Who Is the Dalai Lama?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47890-6	 Who Was Abigail Adams?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44886-2	 Who Was Abraham Lincoln?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48851-6	 Who Was Booker T. Washington? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-101-99560-0	 Who Was Cesar Chavez?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54401-9	 Who Was Che Guevara?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 	
___	 978-0-448-47953-8	 Who Was Clara Barton?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-451-53261-9	 Who Was Coretta Scott King? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43509-1	 Who Was Eleanor Roosevelt? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47911-8	 Who Was Frederick Douglass? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48235-4	 Who Was Gandhi?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48301-6	 Who Was Harriet Beecher Stowe? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09722-9	 Who Was Harriet Tubman?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9278-7	 Who Was Harvey Milk?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43144-4	 Who Was Helen Keller?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-593-09335-1	 Who Was Ida B. Wells?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-43743-9	 Who Was John F. Kennedy?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47903-3	 Who Was Louis Braille?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-44723-0	 Who Was Martin Luther King, Jr.? 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48853-0	 Who Was Maya Angelou?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48299-6	 Who Was Mother Teresa?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN) 
___	 978-1-5247-8753-0 	 Who Was Nellie Bly? 	 $5.99 US ($7.99 CAN) NEW!
___	 978-0-448-48475-4	 Who Was Pete Seeger?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47959-0	 Who Was Rachel Carson?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-45442-9	 Who Was Rosa Parks?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-1-5247-9353-1 	 Who Was Ruth Bader Ginsburg 	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-48678-9	 Who Was Sojourner Truth?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-448-47963-7	 Who Was Susan B. Anthony?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
___	 978-0-399-54194-0	 Who Were The Tuskegee Airmen?	 $5.99 ($7.99 CAN)
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· Holds up to 216 books!
· Approx. 72” tall to top of header

· Footprint is 12” X 12”

Who HQ®

permanent floor 
display!
Spinner holds

more than twice the books 
than the previous version.

Order yours today!
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Who are your local Who Was? History Heroes? Explore our TOP 25 PER REGION picks from across 
the country and discover what you didn’t know about the historical icons from your own backyard!TOP 25!

q	What Was Ellis Island?
q	What Was Stonewall?
q	What Were the Salem 
	 Witch Trials?
q	Where Is Broadway?
q	Who Is Alexandria
	 Ocasio-Cortez?
q	Who Is Bruce Springsteen?
q	Who Is Derek Jeter?
q	Who Is Michael Jordan?
q	Who Was Alexander 
	 Hamilton?
q	Who Was Andy Warhol?
q	Who Was Babe Ruth?
q	Who Was Ben Franklin?
q	Who Was Daniel Boone?
q	Who Was Eleanor 
	 Roosevelt?
q	Who Was Frederick 
	 Douglass?

q	Who Was H. J. Heinz?
q	Who Was Harriet 
	 Beecher Stowe? 
q	Who Was Harriet 
	 Tubman?
q	Who Was John F. 
	 Kennedy?
q	Who Was Maurice 
	 Sendak?
q	Who Was Mister 
	 Rogers?
q	Who Was Norman 
	 Rockwell?
q	Who Was Rachel 
	 Carson?
q	Who Was Sojourner 
	 Truth?
q	Who Was Susan B. 
	 Anthony?

NORTHEAST

q What Is the Story of the Wizard of Oz?
q What Was the Great Chicago Fire?
q Who Is Bob Dylan?
q Who Is Gloria Steinem?
q Who Is Hillary Clinton?
q Who Is Michelle Obama?
q Who Is R. L. Stine?	
q Who Is Steven Spielberg?
q Who Is Stevie Wonder?
q Who Was Amelia Earhart?
q Who Was Annie Oakley?
q Who Was Frank Lloyd Wright?
q Who Was George Washington Carver?
q Who Was Henry Ford?
q Who Was Laura Ingalls Wilder?
q Who Was Maria Tallchief?
q Who Was Mark Twain?
q Who Was Maya Angelou?
q Who Was Ronald Reagan?
q Who Was Sam Walton?
q Who Was Sitting Bull?
q Who Was Thomas Alva Edison?
q Who Was Ulysses S. Grant?
q Who Was Walt Disney?
q Who Were the Wright Brothers?

q What Is NASA?
q What Was the Underground Railroad?
q Where Is the Mississippi River? 
q Who Is Dolly Parton?
q Who Is Oprah Winfrey?
q Who Was Abraham Lincoln?
q Who Was Booker T. Washington?
q Who Was Coretta Scott King?
q Who Was Davy Crockett?
q Who Was Elvis Presley?
q Who Was George Washington?
q Who Was Helen Keller?
q Who Was Ida B. Wells?
q Who Was Jackie Robinson?
q Who Was Jesse Owens?
q Who Was Jim Henson?
q Who Was Louis Armstrong?
q Who Was Martin Luther King, Jr.?
q Who Was Muhammad Ali?	
q Who Was Robert E. Lee?
q Who Was Roberto Clemente? 
q Who Was Rosa Parks?
q Who Was Selena?
q Who Was Thomas Jefferson?
q Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen?

WEST MIDWEST SOUTH
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NORTHEAST WEST MIDWEST SOUTH

q What Was Pearl Harbor?
q What Was the Alamo?
q What Was the Gold Rush?
q What Was the Lewis and Clark Expedition?
q What Was the San Francisco Earthquake?
q What Was the Wild West?
q Where Is Alcatraz?	
q Where Is Area 51?	
q Where Is Hollywood?
q Where Is Walt Disney World?
q Where Is the Grand Canyon?
q Who Are Venus and Serena Williams?
q Who Is Barack Obama?
q Who Is Bill Gates?
q Who Is David Beckham?	
q Who Was Bruce Lee?
q Who Was Cesar Chavez?
q Who Was Chuck Jones?
q Who Was Harvey Milk?
q Who Was Julia Child?
q Who Was Richard Nixon?
q Who Was Levi Strauss?
q Who Was Kobe Bryant?
q Who Was Sacagawea?
q Who Was Sally Ride?



YEAR 2!

Learn about the latest on the Who Was? History Bee
at whowashistorybee.com
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